
Chatillon - 03/07/2016
7^ ALPEMARATHON

GARA ADULTI       DISTANZA: 42195 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1 HAJJY MOHAMED 1979 Ama BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 03.03.17

2 2 ROQTI ABDERRAFIL 1982 Sen-M NA974 FIDAL A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT CAMPANIA 03.03.25

3 3 MARHNAOUI TARIK 1982 Sen-M RM232 FIDAL ASD ROMATLETICA 03.14.14

4 101 CAMASTRA FLAVIO 1974 Ama TO246 FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM 03.30.51

5 158 DOMINONI IPPOLITO 1967 Vet BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 03.32.02

6 76 CAPRISTO NATALINO 1977 Ama PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 03.38.40

7 41 HOLLOSI ROMAN 1968 Vet TO055 FIDAL ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO 03.42.10

8 98 QEPURI EDUARD 1976 Ama PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 03.43.33

9 38 CARBONE MASSIMO 1968 Vet GR342 FIDAL ATL.FOLLONICA 03.45.24

10 49 CUCCHI SERGIO 1970 Vet MI020 FIDAL ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 03.47.30

11 35 FIORDI PIERO CARLO 1951 Sup.P ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.51.55

12 7 CERETTO SONIA 1975 Mst.A-F GE584 FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 03.52.48

13 315 PASQUALE NICOLAS 1985 Sen-M GE584 FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 03.54.19

14 77 PERILLO MICHELE 1962 Vet PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 03.58.39

15 161 CERUTTI DAVIDE 1975 Ama TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 03.58.43

16 46 BIGNOTTI MASSIMO 1972 Ama MI814 FIDAL SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. 03.59.24

17 138 ABBIATI DAVIDE 1960 Pio MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 04.01.35

18 108 MIGLIO MARCO 1977 Ama SV030 FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 04.02.31

19 146 DALBARD MARCO 1972 Ama AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 04.02.50

20 61 PERITI LUIGI 1968 Vet NO059 FIDAL TRAIL-RUNNING 04.03.06

21 70 SANSONE CARMINE 1961 Pio TO055 FIDAL ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO 04.05.04

22 65 BENETTI ASTERIO 1963 Vet TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 04.06.06

23 317 RIZZO PIETRO 1965 Vet A018082 UISP A.S.D. AZALAI 04.06.09

24 73 VRANCEANU ION 1969 Vet TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 04.06.38

25 406 SASSI DAVIDE 1964 Vet MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 04.07.07

26 135 DI BELLA ANTONINO 1975 Ama VC056 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA 04.08.50

27 307 FLORIO FRANCO 1970 Vet I040757 UISP A.S.D. OSTERIA DEI PODISTI 04.09.23

28 411 TANGENTI MARIO 1966 Vet MSP-002 MSP ITALIA - LE SALAMELLE 04.10.41

29 8 STURLA MICHELA 1975 Mst.A-F PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 04.10.52

30 92 CARTA VITTORIO 1970 Vet PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 04.10.54

31 15 GIACOBONE DANIELE 1967 Vet PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 04.10.56

32 250 MAINETTI ALBERTO 1963 Vet AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 04.15.50

33 45 IMAZIO MARISA 1968 Mst.A-F NO059 FIDAL TRAIL-RUNNING 04.18.15

34 59 MEINA FABRIZIO 1968 Vet TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 04.18.43

35 20 AMORE GABRIELE 1969 Vet VC056 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA 04.20.45

36 134 PILEGGI BRUNO 1968 Vet BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 04.20.53

37 33 PAPETTI IVANO 1975 Ama MI638 FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 04.21.46

38 156 POZZALI PIERLUIGI 1957 Pio MI674 FIDAL G.P. QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA 04.21.46

39 75 FAIELLA MATTEO LUIGI 1979 Ama MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 04.22.06

40 122 SIBONA MAURIZIO 1965 Vet TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 04.22.58

41 50 FANTINI SILVIO 1973 Ama VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 04.23.14

42 153 MOLDOVAN SILVIA 1977 Mst.A-F CO828 FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL 04.23.43

43 56 ORLANDI GIOVANNI 1979 Ama LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 04.23.45

44 57 PANARELLI NELLO 1976 Ama LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 04.23.47

45 43 GALBANI ANNAMARIA 1952 Mst.B-F MI271 FIDAL LA MICHETTA 04.24.28

46 136 NEGRINI ANDREA 1967 Vet TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 04.25.47

47 137 DEFINIS LUIGIA 1965 Mst.B-F TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 04.25.49

48 36 CASTELLETTI RUBEN 1971 Vet VR832 FIDAL A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA 04.26.46

49 148 TOTA ENZO 1967 Vet AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 04.26.54

50 5 JOLY ALESSANDRA 1973 Mst.A-F AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 04.27.54

51 131 BUSETTI FABIO 1974 Ama CO444 FIDAL G.S. AVIS OGGIONO 04.28.26

52 401 LEO SILVESTRO 1959 Pio MSP-001 MSP ITALIA - AVIS GAGGIANO 04.29.02

53 145 PITTI MAURIZIO 1972 Ama AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 04.31.38

54 100 CARACCIOLO FRANCESCO 1975 Ama AO010 FIDAL I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 04.31.56

55 103 PEDOTTI ROBERTO 1965 Vet AO026 FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT 04.33.04
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56 27 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 Sup.P AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 04.33.44

57 319 MASSONE MARIANO 1971 Vet A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 04.38.19

58 311 MARGUTTI ALESSANDRA 1983 Sen-F D090646 UISP ASD LIGHTRAILACTION 04.39.05

59 69 DI IORIO PIETRO RUGGERO 1971 Vet MI485 FIDAL MARCIATORI DESIO 04.39.13

60 320 FRACCHIA FABIO 1967 Vet A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 04.39.32

61 139 SPICHETTI ANTONIO 1954 Pio PO410 FIDAL ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE 04.39.49

62 53 GRAGNANIELLO ANGELA 1976 Mst.A-F MI814 FIDAL SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. 04.40.28

63 94 FRIGNANI FABIO 1981 Ama BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 04.40.28

64 132 VERCELLONE DEBORA 1979 Mst.A-F VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 04.40.57

65 143 PICHETTO MASSIMO 1961 Pio GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 04.41.44

66 313 FRASSINESI FIORENZA 1975 Mst.A-F D090605 UISP INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD 04.42.29

67 163 TAVERNA ROSANGELA 1980 Mst.A-F CR810 FIDAL ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA 04.43.27

68 155 MAGNONI FABRIZIO 1952 Pio MI312 FIDAL ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI 04.43.43

69 149 NEGRE FREDERIC 1972 Ama AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 04.43.50

70 51 COMINAZZI SILVIA 1974 Mst.A-F VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 04.44.27

71 400 RAMPOLDI BATTISTA 1967 Vet CSEN CSEN 04.44.34

72 119 GRIFFA GIANFRANCO 1969 Vet TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 04.46.20

73 413 CIMAROSA ROBERTO 1979 Ama RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 04.47.12

74 253 PELLISSIER VALTER 1956 Pio AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 04.48.54

75 403 CAMPI GOFFREDO 1954 Pio MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 04.49.00

76 404 SPINONI PIERANGELO 1962 Vet MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 04.50.33

77 110 GARANZINI MAURO 1961 Pio NO020 FIDAL TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 04.50.53

78 150 ROSA CARLO 1951 Sup.P CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 04.51.00

79 165 RENZI QUIRINO 1963 Vet MI308 FIDAL ATHLETIC TEAM 04.52.15

80 133 MICCOLI SILVESTRO 1977 Ama MI062 FIDAL VIRTUS GROANE 04.52.30

81 63 MITTICA MAURILIO 1969 Vet TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 04.54.30

82 322 BARASSI CHIARA 1990 Sen-F A140513 UISP A.S.D. MANDALA TRAIL 04.54.46

83 321 MARCOZZI MANRICO 1971 Vet A140513 UISP A.S.D. MANDALA TRAIL 04.54.46

84 415 INFANTE GIUSEPPE 1981 Ama MSP-002 MSP ITALIA - LE SALAMELLE 04.55.05

85 312 RONCO MARIO 1968 Vet A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 04.55.26

86 314 MIOTTO ELISA 1970 Mst.A-F D090605 UISP INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD 04.55.50

87 58 BANDIERA DOMENICO 1972 Ama VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 04.56.12

88 74 PAPURELLO GIORGIO 1968 Vet MI638 FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 04.56.18

89 40 GIORDANI LUCIA 1984 Sen-F CO443 FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO 04.56.21

90 130 LO BIANCO CARMINE 1957 Pio BO019 FIDAL POL. COOP CERAMICA D'IMOLA 04.56.40

91 409 GIAMBONI GIANCARLO 1969 Vet MSP-002 MSP ITALIA - LE SALAMELLE 04.58.05

92 421 PAGANO SANTO 1954 Pio MSP-002 MSP ITALIA - LE SALAMELLE 04.58.05

93 28 CASELLI GIANNA 1969 Mst.A-F FE537 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 04.58.16

94 128 FASTIGARI PAOLO 1964 Vet MI074 FIDAL ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 04.58.19

95 144 DELLA ROSA LORENZO 1963 Vet AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 04.59.07

96 162 PIESVI ANGELO 1961 Pio MI032 FIDAL POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 04.59.08

97 87 GILARDONI GIULIO 1984 Sen-M NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 04.59.36

98 416 RAZZINI MASSIMILIANO 1967 Vet MSP MSP ITALIA 04.59.37

99 140 INNOCENTI SIMONE 1968 Vet PO410 FIDAL ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE 05.00.49

100 104 LORANDI DAVID 1975 Ama CO828 FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL 05.01.54

101 306 DELDOSSI ANGELO 1967 Vet D020499 UISP ASD CORRIXBRESCIA 05.02.01

102 37 TRANI GIUSEPPE 1967 Vet TV341 FIDAL ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO 05.02.12

103 412 CIMAROSA MICHELE 1946 Sup.P RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.02.23

104 90 TRESTIN CRISTINA 1968 Mst.A-F GE135 FIDAL ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA 05.02.28

105 160 PERICH FRANCO 1962 Vet AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 05.02.51

106 66 PLONER LUIGI 1952 Pio VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 05.02.58

107 418 VERGA DOMENICO 1947 Sup.P RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.04.20

108 402 SPAGNOLO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1972 Mst.A-F MSP-001 MSP ITALIA - AVIS GAGGIANO 05.06.19

109 91 TOMASETTI DANIELE 1976 Ama AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 05.06.24

110 154 MERLETTI ARMANDO 1966 Vet B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 05.08.10

111 147 CASSOL ALBERTO 1960 Pio AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 05.08.12

112 109 FRONTINI SILVIA 1968 Mst.A-F SV030 FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 05.08.23

113 42 BOTTIROLI EMANUELE 1964 Vet PV475 FIDAL G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA 05.10.08

114 159 FUSAGLIA LUCA 1964 Vet MI469 FIDAL G.P. CASALESE 05.10.09

115 39 RAVIOLI PAOLO 1976 Ama PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 05.10.10

116 111 MAVERNA CINZIA 1974 Mst.A-F MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 05.10.17

117 106 MORATTI CESARE 1966 Vet MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 05.10.18
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118 107 MARINELLI VINCENZA 1972 Mst.A-F MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 05.10.18

119 405 GORLA CARLO 1952 Pio MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 05.10.54

120 114 BUONO MARIA ROSARIA 1965 Mst.B-F TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.11.44

121 116 CELESTE BERNARD 1977 Ama TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.11.45

122 113 BIZZOTTO MARIANO 1959 Pio TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.14.03

123 55 BRAGA EFRE 1954 Pio VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 05.20.47

124 309 BARNABè ELENA 1982 Sen-F H710253 UISP ASD SOC. PODISTICA ALFONSINESE 05.21.51

125 310 ZAGANELLI ENEA 1975 Ama H710253 UISP ASD SOC. PODISTICA ALFONSINESE 05.21.52

126 96 RUSCIO GIOVANNI 1972 Ama MI404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 05.26.57

127 112 BISACOTTO LUCA 1971 Vet TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.27.08

128 115 CASTRIA DOMENICO 1966 Vet TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.27.08

129 102 BERTOLI BARBARA 1967 Mst.A-F MI271 FIDAL LA MICHETTA 05.28.41

130 34 INTROCASO ISABELLA 1976 Mst.A-F MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 05.33.33

131 24 MARTINO CANDIDO 1954 Pio TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 05.33.33

132 303 PUZIO ANTONIO 1961 Pio L080895 UISP CAI GRUPPO PODISTICO A.S.D. 05.33.41

133 142 TIEGHI CHIARA ANGELA 1957 Mst.B-F MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 05.37.25

134 608 GIUBBILEI MASSIMO 1971 Vet ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.41.08

135 99 PREGNO MAURIZIO REMO 1960 Pio AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 05.41.38

136 414 DE CHIARA ROBERTA 1975 Mst.A-F RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.43.14

137 308 MANUGUERRA ALBERTO 1963 Vet D060801 UISP ASD ORTICA TEAM 05.43.14

138 452 PENTHOR JUERGEN 1970 Vet RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.44.14

139 120 MINICHELLI PAOLO 1961 Pio TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.46.01

140 83 COCCA ALESSIA 1978 Mst.A-F NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 05.48.00

141 29 LETTIERI ROSA 1950 Mst.B-F MI204 FIDAL G.S. SAN DAMIANESE 05.48.42

142 117 CURSIO ANTONIO 1974 Ama TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 05.49.22

143 157 FORMAGGIO ANTONELLO 1967 Vet VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 05.49.48

144 407 VERONESE ASSUNTO 1952 Pio MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 05.50.39

145 408 SARTO VALERIO 1973 Ama MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 05.51.25

146 105 COMI SERGIO 1948 Sup.P VA598 FIDAL RUNNING SARONNO 05.52.06

147 95 VADA STEFANO 1969 Vet NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 05.55.00

148 62 FERRARI LUCIANO 1953 Pio SO455 FIDAL MARATHON C.-ALTA QUOTA LIVIGNO 05.56.12

149 118 DE LAURETIS PAOLA 1967 Mst.A-F TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 06.00.12

150 422 ZUCCA ROCCO 1964 Vet MSP-001 MSP ITALIA - AVIS GAGGIANO 06.00.31

151 164 ZANABONI MARIA RITA 1956 Mst.B-F MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 06.00.31

152 82 PALLANZA MARIA RAFFAELLA 1959 Mst.B-F NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 06.02.43

153 48 TRINELLI GIORGIA 1973 Mst.A-F TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 06.05.18

154 129 TRINELLI ROBERTO 1965 Vet TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 06.05.19

155 54 DE MARI CLAUDIA 1957 Mst.B-F VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 06.09.19

156 85 GREPPI MARIA 1985 Sen-F NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 06.10.03

157 81 CORDERO ANNA 1983 Sen-F NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 06.10.06

158 419 CASTELLANI MARCO 1985 Sen-M RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.10.07

159 79 LEO SIMONE 1978 Ama NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 06.10.09

160 88 GENNARI LORIS 1975 Ama NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 06.13.39

161 127 ZAPPALà ADRIANA 1956 Mst.B-F AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 06.16.56

162 126 CAPRA NICOLETTA 1970 Mst.A-F ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.19.53

163 68 AMADIO GAETANO 1948 Sup.P TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 06.33.29

164 26 MICHELINI FRANCA 1952 Mst.B-F MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 06.33.29

165 67 GHIONI MARIA GABRIELLA 1959 Mst.B-F MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 06.34.45

166 125 GENETTI ROBERT 1957 Pio D020729 UISP ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA 06.41.05

167 72 TOFFOLI STEFANO 1963 Vet TV387 FIDAL SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V 06.43.59

168 316 ZANELLATI FRANCESCO 1948 Sup.P H012044 UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 07.05.03

169 25 GAVAZZENI GIOVANNA CARLA 1954 Mst.B-F BG594 FIDAL CLUB PANTERA ROSA 07.06.35

170 450 ZORZAN RENATO 1967 Vet ATLETA NON TESSERATO 07.22.35

171 451 ZORZAN MAURO 1967 Vet ATLETA NON TESSERATO 07.22.35

172 410 MANISERA GIUSEPPANTONIO 1957 Pio MSP-002 MSP ITALIA - LE SALAMELLE 07.27.11

173 302 TOSCHI GIANFRANCO 1960 Pio H012044 UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 07.34.59

174 31 GUBERNATI OSCAR 1951 Sup.P VC021 FIDAL ATL.LESSONA 07.34.59

175 80 ZANGRANDO GIORGIO 1969 Vet NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 07.42.49

176 86 FEDERICO ERICA 1989 Sen-F NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 07.42.49

DNF 151 BUSSA VITO 1965 Vet MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI -

DNF 141 FORNONI FRANCESCO 1947 Sup.P AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT -

DNF 123 GINO PAOLO FRANCESCO 1961 Pio NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO -
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DNF 84 GREPPI MARGHERITA 1983 Sen-F NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE -

DNF 152 MARCHINI ANDREANO 1932 Sup.P CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO -
Totale atleti: 181

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 11
2 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 10
3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 6
4 MSP-003 MSP ITALIA - GP LATIGRE 6
5 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
6 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 5
7 MSP-002 MSP ITALIA - LE SALAMELLE 5
8 MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 4
9 A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 3
10 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 3
11 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 3
12 MSP-001 MSP ITALIA - AVIS GAGGIANO 3
13 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 3
14 A140513 UISP A.S.D. MANDALA TRAIL 2
15 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 2
16 AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 2
17 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 2
18 CO828 FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL 2
19 D090605 UISP INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD 2
20 GE584 FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 2
21 H012044 UISP CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 2
22 H710253 UISP ASD SOC. PODISTICA ALFONSINESE 2
23 LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 2
24 MI271 FIDAL LA MICHETTA 2
25 MI638 FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 2
26 MI814 FIDAL SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. 2
27 NO059 FIDAL TRAIL-RUNNING 2
28 PO410 FIDAL ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE 2
29 PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 2
30 SV030 FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 2
31 TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 2
32 TO055 FIDAL ASD CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO 2
33 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 2
34 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 2
35 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2
36 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 2
37 VC056 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA 2
38 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 2
39 VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 2
40 A018082 UISP A.S.D. AZALAI 1
41 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
42 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 1
43 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 1
44 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1
45 AO010 FIDAL I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 1
46 AO026 FIDAL TEAM GAL SPORT 1
47 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 1
48 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1
49 BG594 FIDAL CLUB PANTERA ROSA 1
50 BO019 FIDAL POL. COOP CERAMICA D'IMOLA 1
51 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 1
52 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1
53 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 1
54 CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1
55 CO443 FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO 1
56 CO444 FIDAL G.S. AVIS OGGIONO 1
57 CR810 FIDAL ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA 1
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58 CSEN CSEN 1
59 D020499 UISP ASD CORRIXBRESCIA 1
60 D020729 UISP ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA 1
61 D060801 UISP ASD ORTICA TEAM 1
62 D090646 UISP ASD LIGHTRAILACTION 1
63 FE537 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1
64 GE135 FIDAL ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA 1
65 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 1
66 GR342 FIDAL ATL.FOLLONICA 1
67 I040757 UISP A.S.D. OSTERIA DEI PODISTI 1
68 L080895 UISP CAI GRUPPO PODISTICO A.S.D. 1
69 MI020 FIDAL ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 1
70 MI032 FIDAL POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 1
71 MI062 FIDAL VIRTUS GROANE 1
72 MI074 FIDAL ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 1
73 MI204 FIDAL G.S. SAN DAMIANESE 1
74 MI308 FIDAL ATHLETIC TEAM 1
75 MI312 FIDAL ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI 1
76 MI404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 1
77 MI469 FIDAL G.P. CASALESE 1
78 MI485 FIDAL MARCIATORI DESIO 1
79 MI674 FIDAL G.P. QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA 1
80 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1
81 MSP MSP ITALIA 1
82 NA974 FIDAL A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT CAMPANIA 1
83 NO020 FIDAL TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 1
84 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 1
85 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 1
86 PV475 FIDAL G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA 1
87 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 1
88 RM232 FIDAL ASD ROMATLETICA 1
89 SO455 FIDAL MARATHON C.-ALTA QUOTA LIVIGNO 1
90 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 1
91 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1
92 TO246 FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM 1
93 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 1
94 TV341 FIDAL ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO 1
95 TV387 FIDAL SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V 1
96 VA598 FIDAL RUNNING SARONNO 1
97 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
98 VC021 FIDAL ATL.LESSONA 1
99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1
100 VR832 FIDAL A.S.D. LA RUSTICA PESCANTINA 1
Totale atleti: 181
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